Carrom EuroCup Single

22nd Carrom Eurocup Singles

H*

La Colle-sur-Loup
06-23-2018

Results of the twelfth round

Match

European Carrom Confederation

Result

& w N =

© 00 N o U

10
11

12
13

14
15
16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23

24

SolL version 5.16
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Baumgartner Viktor
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(POL)
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S2efgfzi Acugpyga o
Ciannarella Franck ¢=a
Martinelli Paolo i

Hettiyvakandage
Gladwin ¢ra

Svitadk Zdenék «z
Perera Thushara
Mothe Norbert ;=
Khan Abdul er
Lerouge Benoit ¢ra
Bany Robert o,
Nessakh Karim ra
Schneider Armin ey
Hurtig Andreas o=
Lerouge Victor ra
Sniflzwy Ceufoxua
Warnakulasuriya
Antoine =

Bouillon Jack s

Dix Raphel s

Sander Bernhard oy
Gamlath Wasantha
Ventola Francesco
Chmelar Ondrej ()
Nowakowski Jan o,
Maric Dragan s
Aluthgama Prasad o
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Munaron Dominique
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Schneider Uwe o)
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